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STATE OF MARYLAND
Revenues by Agegey, Source and Fund
For The Fiscal Yeir Ended June 30, 2001

General
Agency and Source of Revennes Fund

Special

Funds

BDebt Service Federnt Projects Unrestricted Restricted Other
Fund Fonda Fund Fund Fund Fuands

Tataly

Natural Resaurces Police:

Boat Taxes

Licenses and Permits.

Fines and Costs

Sales to the Public

Rentals

[nterest on [nvestmtents end Loany

Miscellancous

Reimbursemeats and Grants From the Federal Government
Reimistrsernents From Other Than the Federal Gavernment

and Stale Ageacics
Provision for Refunds

6,932 23,988,521

657

533

5
117
15,001

412,563

210322
(413)

2,886,878

23,995.453
533

b

[ % bl
13.001

412,565
. 2836878

210,579
(@18)

Total

7.589 24628243

Z8B6 878

21.522.712

Rentats 543 543
Towal 543 543
Engineering & Construction:
Rentats 63 965
Inicrest on lnvestments and Loans 19,168 319,168
Reimburgements and Grants From the Fedeeal Government 143,392 145392
Reimbursements From Other Than the Federal Government
and State Agencies 938,462 938,462
Reimbursements From Siate Ageucies 220,234 {220,234)

Total 220,234 1

J0ag1

145,392

1,403,987

Chesapeaks Ray Critical Areas:

Reimbursements From State Agencies 509,137 504,137
Total 509,137 500,137
Resource Assessment Service:
Sales to the Public 2,124 22,120
Rentals 33,150 33,160
Reimbursements and Grants From the Federal Government 2459484 2,459,434
Reimbussements From Other Than the Federel Goverament -
and State: Agencics 143 466,392 421,956 88,491
Reimbursemenis From State Agencies {141 79,711 679,569
Total 521,681 2,459,484 . L101,667 4,082,832
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Exhibit A--1
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